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Pilote

BELLEMIN Maxime P4233
FERNANDES Roberto P3418
ARNAUD Franck P2957
MORLET Martin P4175
WACOGNE Roland P2151
VINCENT-GENOD Daniel P4080
MOREL Benoit P4275
LE-GOFF Jean-pierre P4349
VIAL Jean-luc P0822

EUDES Jean-claude P3635
FERREIRA Jose P4589
DEFORTESCU Franck P1512
SECHER Arnaud P2138
CLAUSS Rene P3226
MALPELI Ludovic P4792
BEKAERT Thierry P3516
MARTIN-GAMBIER Olivier P2800
BIRE Jean-jacques P2511
JOUAN Mathias P3279
DAVOUST Anthony P4844
RIVIERE Jean-marc P1097
TREIBER Vincent P2449
BRENER Jean-raymond P1930
LETAVERNIER Brigitte P3933
KOPER Jean-francois P2933
LETAVERNIER Patrice P4903
FAY Laurent P4097

BOUET Cyrille P4738
NOSSIN Marc P2913
RIGOUIN Martial P2798
DESTREE Jerome P3109
LECLERC Philippe P1289
LAVAL Laurent P4205
FLAMBARD Jacques P4068
MICHIELSEN Olivier P3465

SO NWOW>O00OOOTOOOO>IONO>I>PO0OEN>P0O00EOW > >

Nation
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

M 1
845
778
802
772
814
1000
770
735
507
472
245
881
778
763
320
762
761
805
919

556
784
417
540
556
775
715
714
400
383
323
253
434
482

M 2
922
958
912
925
813
626
852
770
875
802
1000
328
416
413
855
321
310
124

911
345
98

403
263
219

25

303
308
341
350
112

361
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TOTAL
1767,9
1737,2
1714,5
1697,3
1628,0
1626,8
1622,8
1505,9
1383,5
1274,2
12457
1210,5
1195,5
1177,4
1176,5
1083,9
1072,3
930,4
919,5
911,0
902,2
882,6
821,1
803,9
776,0
775,3
740,1
715,0
704,6
692,2
665,7
604,1
547,0
488,6
364,1
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36 PALETTE Pierre P4A846 B France 354 0 3545
37 TOURLAND Gagtan P4822 B France 330 0 330,6
38 GIERKOWICZ Jean-marc P3175 B France 172 0 172,4
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